

City of Pearl Mayor and Board of Aldermen Agenda

2420 Old Brandon Road Pearl, MS 39288-5948 Office: (601) 932-2262

JAKE WINDHAM Mayor

KELLY SCOUTEN
City Clerk
DAVID STOVALL- Alderman-at-Large
SAMMY WILLIAMS - Alderman Ward 1
KEITH DENNIS - Alderman Ward 2
JOHNNY STEVERSON - Alderman Ward 3
CASEY FOY - Alderman Ward 4
DWIGHT KNIGHT - Alderman Ward 5
KYLE FOSTER - Alderman Ward 6

Thursday, December 19, 2024

1:00 PM

Council Chambers

6:00 P.M.

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

GENERAL BUSINESS

1. Consider Executive Session to discuss personnel matters in the Police Dept.

ADJOURN